Final, Complete, but not yet Certified Tally Results - By

Election
Category Name: Party Name:
Presidential Electors
Write In
JOHN F. KERRY DEMOCRATIC
GEORGE W. BUSH REPUBLICAN
MICHAEL BADNARIK LIBERTARIAN
DAVID K. COBB GREEN
MICHAEL ANTHONY CONSTITUTION
PEROUTKA
U.S. Senate
Write In
JOSEPH M. HOEFFEL DEMOCRATIC
ARLEN SPECTER REPUBLICAN
BETSY SUMMERS LIBERTARIAN
JAMES N. CLYMER CONSTITUTION
Attorney General
Write In
JIM EISENHOWER DEMOCRATIC
TOM CORBETT REPUBLICAN
MARAKAY J. ROGERS GREEN
Auditor General
Write In
JACK WAGNER DEMOCRATIC
JOE PETERS REPUBLICAN
BERLIE R. ETZEL, JR. LIBERTARIAN
BEN G. PRICE GREEN
LEONARD E. RITCHEY CONSTITUTION
State Treasurer
Write In
BOB CASEY, JR. DEMOCRATIC
JEAN CRAIGE PEPPER REPUBLICAN
DARRYL W. PERRY LIBERTARIAN
PAUL TEESE GREEN
MAX LAMPENFELD CONSTITUTION
U.S. Congress 6th
Write In
LOIS MURPHY DEMOCRATIC
JIM GERLACH REPUBLICAN
U.S. Congress 15th
Write In
JOE DRISCOLL DEMOCRATIC
CHARLES W. DENT REPUBLICAN
RICHARD J. PIOTROWSKI LIBERTARIAN
GRETA BROWNE GREEN
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Vote Percent
Count Votes
212 13%

76,309 46.33%
87,122 52.90%

551 33%
295 18%
210 13%

29 .02%

60,355 37.93%
90,319 56.76%

3,065 1.93%
5,343 3.36%
14 01%

69,632 44.84%
82,750 53.29%
2,898 1.87%

10 01%
71,424 46.71%
76,282 49.89%

2,076 1.36%
2,231 1.46%
885 58%
14 01%

90,899 58.26%
60,258 38.62%

2,569 1.65%
1,661 1.06%
641 A1%
41 .04%

44,039 47.65%
48,343 52.31%

1 .06%
500 32.11%
992 63.71%

40 2.57%
24 1.54%
12/7/2004



U.S. Congress 16th
Write In
LOIS K. HERR
JOSEPH R. PITTS
WILLIAM R. HAGEN
U.S. Congress 17th
Write In
TIM HOLDEN
SCOTT PATERNO
RUSS DIAMOND
State Senate 11th
Write In
MICHAEL A. OPAKE
BARBARA J. CUMMINGS
State Senate 29th
Write In
MICHAEL P. HALCOVAGE
JAMES J. RHOADS
State House 124th
Write In
CHRISTIAN P. MORRISON
DAVID G. ARGALL

State House 125th
Write In
BOB ALLEN

S »House 126th
Write In

DANTE SANTONI, JR.
SCOTT R. BUSSLER
State House 127th
Write In
THOMAS R. CALTAGIRONE
STEFAN C. KOSIKOWSKI
State House 128th
Write In
SAMUEL E. ROHRER
State House 129th
Write In
LYNN H. SCHAEFFER
SHEILA MILLER
State House 130th
Write In
DWAYNE CLEMENS
DENNIS E. LEH
State House 134th
Write In
DOUGLAS G. REICHLEY
PATRICK ST. JOHN
& ~House 187th
Write In
PAUL W. SEMMEL
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DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN
GREEN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN
LIBERTARIAN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC
GREEN

DEMOCRATIC
GREEN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN
GREEN

REPUBLICAN

10,733
7,058
323

26,633
18,076
652

13
69,951
28,745

3,599
6,302

3,320
7,596

3,049

11
19,650
1371

16
13,341
1290

83
23,261

9,523
18,382

10,035
19,392

2,776
393

23
5,661
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02%
59.24%
38.96%

1.78%

02%
58.70%
39.84%

1.44%

01%
70.87%
29.12%

02%
36.34%
63.64%

03%
30.42%
69.55%

16%
99.84%

05%
93.43%
6.52%

11%
91.07%
8.82%

36%
99.64%

02%
34.12%
65.86%

01%
34.10%
65.89%

.00%
87.60%
12.40%

40%
99.60%
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Category Name:
' Lawn Merger
NO
YES
Spring Twp. Merger
NO
YES
Category Name:

No Vote

Party Name:

Party Name:
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Vote Percent

Count Votes
302 46.04%
354 53.96%

2,367 28.23%

6,019 71.77%

Yote Percent
Count Votes
123 100.00%
1 of 1
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