Final, Complete, but not yet Certified Tally Results - By Election

12/2/2004

		Vote	Percent
Category Name:	Party Name:	Count	Votes
Presidential Electors			
Write In		212	.13%
JOHN F. KERRY	DEMOCRATIC	76,309	46.33%
GEORGE W. BUSH	REPUBLICAN	87,122	52.90%
MICHAEL BADNARIK	LIBERTARIAN	551	.33%
DAVID K. COBB	GREEN	295	.18%
MICHAEL ANTHONY PEROUTKA	CONSTITUTION	210	.13%
U.S. Senate			
Write In		29	.02%
JOSEPH M. HOEFFEL	DEMOCRATIC	60,355	37.93%
ARLEN SPECTER	REPUBLICAN	90,319	56.76%
BETSY SUMMERS	LIBERTARIAN	3,065	1.93%
JAMES N. CLYMER	CONSTITUTION	5,343	3.36%
Attorney General			
Write In		14	.01%
JIM EISENHOWER	DEMOCRATIC	69,632	44.84%
TOM CORBETT	REPUBLICAN	82,750	53.29%
MARAKAY J. ROGERS	GREEN	2,898	1.87%
Auditor General			
Write In		10	.01%
JACK WAGNER	DEMOCRATIC	71,424	46.71%
JOE PETERS	REPUBLICAN	76,282	49.89%
BERLIE R. ETZEL, JR.	LIBERTARIAN	2,076	1.36%
BEN G. PRICE	GREEN	2,231	1.46%
LEONARD E. RITCHEY	CONSTITUTION	885	.58%
State Treasurer			
Write In		14	.01%
BOB CASEY, JR.	DEMOCRATIC	90,899	58.26%
JEAN CRAIGE PEPPER	REPUBLICAN	60,258	38.62%
DARRYL W. PERRY	LIBERTARIAN	2,569	1.65%
PAUL TEESE	GREEN	1,661	1.06%
MAX LAMPENFELD	CONSTITUTION	641	.41%
U.S. Congress 6th			
Write In		41	.04%
LOIS MURPHY	DEMOCRATIC	44,039	47.65%
JIM GERLACH	REPUBLICAN	48,343	52.31%
U.S. Congress 15th			
Write In		1	.06%
JOE DRISCOLL	DEMOCRATIC	500	32.11%
CHARLES W. DENT	REPUBLICAN	992	63.71%
RICHARD J. PIOTROWSKI	LIBERTARIAN	40	2.57%
GRETA BROWNE	GREEN	24	1.54%

II S. Commune 16th			
U.S. Congress 16th Write In		3	.02%
LOIS K. HERR	DEMOCRATIC	10,733	59.24%
JOSEPH R. PITTS	REPUBLICAN	7,058	38.96%
WILLIAM R. HAGEN	GREEN	323	1.78%
U.S. Congress 17th	GIEEIV		
Write In		7	.02%
TIM HOLDEN	DEMOCRATIC	26,633	58.70%
SCOTT PATERNO	REPUBLICAN	18,076	39.84%
RUSS DIAMOND	LIBERTARIAN	652	1.44%
State Senate 11th			
Write In		13	.01%
MICHAEL A. O'PAKE	DEMOCRATIC	69,951	70.87%
BARBARA J. CUMMINGS	REPUBLICAN	28,745	29.12%
State Senate 29th			000/
Write In	DEL COGE LEGG	2 500	.02%
MICHAEL P. HALCOVAGE	DEMOCRATIC	3,599	36.34%
JAMES J. RHOADS	REPUBLICAN	6,302	63.64%
State House 124th		3	.03%
Write In CHRISTIAN P. MORRISON	DEMOCRATIC	3,322	30.42%
DAVID G. ARGALL	REPUBLICAN	7,596	69.55%
State House 125th	KEI OBLICAN	7,370	07.3370
Write In		5	.16%
BOB ALLEN	REPUBLICAN	3,049	99.84%
S House 126th	TEL OBLICITY	5,0 15	33.0.70
Write In		11	.05%
DANTE SANTONI, JR.	DEMOCRATIC	19,650	93.43%
SCOTT R. BUSSLER	GREEN	1,371	6.52%
State House 127th			
Write In		16	.11%
THOMAS R. CALTAGIRONE	DEMOCRATIC	13,341	91.07%
STEFAN C. KOSIKOWSKI	GREEN	1,292	8.82%
State House 128th			2.50/
Write In	PERIOTICALL	83	.36%
SAMUEL E. ROHRER	REPUBLICAN	23,261	99.64%
State House 129th		5	020/
Write In LYNN H. SCHAEFFER	DEMOCDATIC	5 9,523	.02% 34.12%
SHEILA MILLER	DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN	18,382	65.86%
State House 130th	KEFUBLICAN	10,362	03.8070
Write In		2	.01%
DWAYNE CLEMENS	DEMOCRATIC	10,035	34.10%
DENNIS E. LEH	REPUBLICAN	19,392	65.89%
State House 134th			
Write In		0	.00%
DOUGLAS G. REICHLEY	REPUBLICAN	2,776	87.60%
PATRICK ST. JOHN	GREEN	393	12.40%
S House 187th			
Write In		23	.40%
PAUL W. SEMMEL	REPUBLICAN	5,661	99.60%

Category Name:	Party Name:		Vote Count	Percent Votes
Lawn Merger NO YES			302 354	46.04% 53.96%
Spring Twp. Merger NO YES			2,367 6,019	28.23% 71.77%
Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes	, 21, 7, 7
No Vote		123		0.00%
			1 of	1